TECHNICAL SHEET
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Recipe code PFBN3A
General information
Type of product frozen
Product name Financier tout au beurre all butter

Legal name Pure butter Financier
Brand name St Michel

Supplier name

St Michel Biscuits

Supplier address

2 boulevard de I'Industrie - Contres - 41700 Le Controis-en-
Sologne - France

Manufacturing factorie(s) name(s)

St Michel Commercy - ZAE La Canaire - 55202 Commercy France

Certification ISO, IFS, BRC IFS - BRC
Product information for 1 without packaging
Tolerances
Net weight in gram 4200 +/-
Net weight in oz +/-
Diameter (average for 10 products in mm) 0 +/-
Lenght / Depth (average for 10 products in mm) 0 +/-
Width (average for 10 products in mm) 0 +/-
Height (average for 10 products in mm) 0 +/-
Traceability
[ Date identification | JJ.MM.AAAA |
| Batch codification | 9123 : 9=year ; 12=number of week ; 3=day |
Composition*
0
Ingredients Derived from I QUID 100%
sugar vegetal 28,55
eggs whites animal 21,48
concentrated butter animal 18 18,24
wheat flour vegetal 16,52
ground almonds vegetal 13,47
honey animal 0,64
salt mineral 0,43
raising agents synthetic 0,54
natural flavouring vegetal 0,13

* The allergens declaration is understood in relation with the European Rule n° (CE) 1169/2011




Ingredients:

Ingredient list + crossed contamination (as per indicated onto the pack)

carbonates (wheat), natural flavouring .

sugar, egg whites, concentrated butter 18%, wheat flour, ground almonds, honey, salt, raising agents: diphosphates and sodium

Allergens in the product :

Contains: wheat, milk, eggs, almond.

Cross contamination:

May contain other nuts.

*

1 portion = 60)

(as per indicated onto the pack)

MNutrition RoaremaRe Daily e
facts Values

Serving size 50

Serving per
us FR i MY container 70,00
Calories Calories (kcall 444 | kcal 265,40 270 -
Toral Far Lipides 26|g 15.60 1 20.5 21%
Saturated fat Saturés 13|g 7.80 8 40.0 A40%
Fraes Far Trans 0533 g 0,20 o =
Cholsstsrol Cholestérol 50| mg 30,00 30 10,0 10%
Sodium sodium (mg) F1¥|mg 190,20 190 B%
Total carbohudrate | Glucides 440g 26,40 26 s 10%
Dietary fiber Fibres 2.3|a 1.38 1 3.6 A%
Sugars sucres 32|g 19,20 19 -
Includes g Added ={ Dont sucres aicutés g 18,30 18 36.0 36%
Frotein Protéines g 4,44 4 8.0
“itamin O Witamine D (pg =mcg) 5] mcg 0.15 o 0.0 0%
Caloivam Calcium (mg) g 27,36 2 2.1 2%
Iran Fer (mg) 2| mg 0.35 o 1,9 DY
Potassium Potassium (mg) mg 106,20 1 2,3 2%

* In acc. with the tolerances defined in DG SANCO guidebook (december 2012)

Bacteria*
Totale plate count <10 000 UFC/g
Escherichia coli <10 UFC/g
Salmonella Not detected/25g
Yeast <500 UFC/g
Mould <500 UFC/g

*In acc. with criteria defined in Regulation EC 2073/2005 and french

Toxicology, GMO, ionisation characteristics

inter-branch criteria.

GMO

NO GMO and modifications (regulation EC-1829-1830/2003)

lonisation

NO

modifications

Dioxins, heavy metals, mycotoxins, pesticides : in conformity with the regulation EC-1881/2006 and modifications + EC-396/2005 and

Storage conditions

Store at -18°C. Do not refreeze after defrosting.

Instructions for use

Guaranteed product life after thawing

The products should be consumed within 24 hours if kept in the open air

consuming.

Instructions for use: In the oven 6 min at 190°C or simple defrosting between 2h and 3h. Leave to stand at room temperature for 10 minutes before




